
Grill Staff Two (2) Week Tip Sheet
I

Employee: /h!l/Jtlle 6c1<
,

WORKDAY DATE TIPS ($)

Monday July 24, 2022 $ .{

Tuesday July 25 , 2022 $ 3
Wednesday July 26, 2022 $ G
Thursday July 27,2022 $

Friday July 28, 2022 $

Saturday July 29, 2022 $

Sunday July 30, 2022 $

Monday July 31, 2022 $

Tuesday August 1, 2022 '3
Wednesday August 2, 20~2 $ ~

w

Thursday August 3, 2022 $

Friday August 4, 2022 $

Saturday August 5, 2022 $

Sunday August 6, 2022 $

Total: $ 17



Grill Staff Two (2) Week Tip Sheet

Employee: --r11_// A 1.* (2 ;f~rl4)
WORKDAY nATE d TIPS ($)

Monday July 24, 2022 $

Tuesday July 25 , 2022 $

Wednesday July 26, 2022 $ It>/'
Thursday July 27, 2022 $

Friday July 28, 2022 $

Saturday July 29, 2022 $ E
Sunday July 30, 2022 $

Monday July 31, 2022 $

Tuesday August 1,2022

Wednesday August 2, 2022 $ 1"
Thursday August 3, 2022 $

Friday August 4, 2022 $

Saturday August 5, 2022 $ 10

Sunday August 6, 2022 $

Total: $ 22'/
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Grill Staff Two (2) Week Tip Sheet

Employee: I-VNj "1S1a I {, --; WORKDAY DATE TIPS ($)

Monday July 24, 2022 $ ,f

Tuesday July_25 , 2022 $

Wednesday July 26, 2022 $

Thursday July 27, 2022 $ .:3
Friday July 28, 2022 $

Saturday July 29, 2022 $ e
Sunday July 30, 2022 $ 10

Monday July 31, 2022 $

Tuesday August 1,2022

Wednesday August 2, 2022 $
"

Thursday August 3, 2022 $ :J
Friday August 4, 2022 $

Saturday August 5, 2022 $ ,...,rJ::
1/77

Sunday August 6, 2022 $

Total: $ :JL/ ..



Grill Staff Two (2) Week Tip Sheet ..

Employee: Me\ody A\J\a.V'
£:l WORKDAY

JDATE
TIPS ($)

• • Monday July 24, 2022 $ JJ

Tuesday July_25 , 2022 $ 3

Wednesday July 26, 2022 $

Thursday July 27, 2022 $

Friday July 28, 2022 $ 5
Saturday July 29, 2022 $

Sunday July 30, 2022 $

Monday July 31, 2022 ~ $ :3

Tuesday August 1,2022 I- :J;
Wednesday August 2, 2022 $

Thursday August 3, 2022 $

Friday August 4, 2022 A $ 'I
Saturday August 5, 2022 $

Sunday August 6, 2022 $

Total: $ J5



•
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Grill Staff Two (2) Week Tip Sheet

Employee: M(\{\dl M\~dd\~JO()
.. WORKDAY \ DAtE TIPS ($)

I Monday July 24, 2022 $
_,

I Tuesday July25 ,2022 $ -
_,.

Wednesday July 26, 2022 $ -
Thursday July 27, 2022 $ -
Friday July 28, 2022 $ Z£lf:(

~t

Saturday July 29, 2022 $ -
Sunday July 30, 2022 $ 5..§Q

Monday July 31, 2022 $ ~

Tuesday August 1,2022 -
Wednesday August 2, 2022 $ -

~ ,

Thursday -August 3, 2022 $

Friday August 4, 2022 $ Z~
Saturday August 5, 2022 $ -
Sunday August 6, 2022 $ ua:1-

Total: $ l~~£&


